03/08/2025 Lizard Run
IDR/25/50
700 James Davison Heriot Rd.,
Bishopville SC 29010
RM: Michelle Hancock, 803-
427-7396,
(salibsaham@gmail.com)
Judges: Amy Spies, Duane
Barnett
Photographer:
Becky Kirchner Pearman

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA members!

25 Limited Distance Miles, 37 starting, 33 finishing. Pulls: 2 L, 2 RO

02:43 Michelle Brinton
02:58 Danielle Ayan

02:58 Shannon Thomason
03:04 Deborah McClary
03:05 Pauline Fleming
03:05 Tara Wyatt

03:11 Jerry R. Brown
03:18 Ray Holder

03:20 Jim Jarosik

03:20 Marty Taylor

03:23 Elisa Marocchi
03:23 Nicholas McDonald
03:33 Farzad Faryadi
03:36 Taryn Daley

03:36 Tricia Watson

03:40 Christel Bayol-Wyatt
03:54 Victoria Mexcur
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50 Endurance Miles, 26 starting, 19 finishing. Pulls:

L 05:45
F 06:10

M 06:24
F 06:39
M 06:39
F 06:48
F 06:48
F 06:48
F 07:03
10 F 07:04
11 M07:14

Scott Carroll
Mary Howell
Tracy Benedict

Amanda Hutton
Nina Barnett

T.J. Vore

Janice Heltibridle
Angela McGhee
Melina Efthimiadi
Michael Bishop
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RB Bamer BC
SVA Kalahari Sun
Casino WTC

Taj Jullien Padron
Princess Leia

VA Chavazi
Jerrybee

G Vladimir
Housethatjoebuilt
Korovhettee

WMA Diamond Girl
Nashville

Porsche

A Traditional Mover
Kashmir

Whadda QT
Bellagio

Calypsos Penny BC
BR Vashti
Evanessence

Crystal Lindaberry Baskadelle SMP

MaxScarletLady
Rushcreek Edward

150/150
150/125
150/110
125/95
125/95
100/71.667

SLF Give Em A Lil Loco 100/71.667

Rushcreek Bobby

Aul Sandys Havana
s Axcellent

LR April Breeze

100/71.667
80/60
70/55
110/50

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

04:10 Elyse Burke
04:19 Patricia Clark
04:19 Kristina Jay
04:26 Sudi Lenhart
04:26 Kelly Caudle
04:34 Abigail Jones
04:34 Elizabeth Suits
04:40 Patsy Gowen
04:40 Julia Fisher
04:50 Margie A. Johnson
05:14 Wendy Peaden
05:14 Sarah Arthur
05:14 Autumn French
05:17 Cathy Ivey
05:31 Molly Caldwell
05:32 Deck McCain

Devil's Garden Ouray
Miss Independence
Asher

Lapcos Atap
Alimar Al Mar
River Lochs

Indian Tommy Girl
Atlaas

Gamblin' George
Jake

Alex

Let the Sparks Fly
Aspen

Blondie

VA Wisteriah

Hot Challcolate

5 Lameness, 1 Rider Option, 1 Over Time.

12
13

14
15
15

7
8

_

H 07:15
L 07:15

Jay Williams
Barbara Hubler

2o EMMma Kate
Y 07:33 Priban

Teresa Johnston
Tina Phillips
Murphy

Pamela Reband
Jenny Fox

Anna McQuaid

.~ Robert
it EFe MacGregor

F 07:33
F 07:33

H 07:50
L 07:54
F 07:54

Phaetonn 150/50
Band Red 125/50
Wanderlust lllusion 150/50
Hadban Nahar Halam 62.5/50
Crimson Mary 62.5/50
Casper's Come Undun 125/50
Zenyth Kid 110/50
Koweta Vincentt 55/50

I'm Supercharged 110/50


https://beckypearman.smugmug.com/Other/Endurance-2025/Lizard-Run
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