03/08/2025 Lizard Run IDR/25/50

700 James Davison Heriot Rd.,
Bishopville SC 29010

RM: Michelle Hancock, 803427-7396,
(salibsaham@gmail.com)
Judges: Amy Spies, Duane
Barnett
Photographer:

Becky Kirchner Pearman

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!



Congratulations to all who completed, especially our **SEDRA** members!

25 Limited Distance Miles, 37 starting, 33 finishing. Pulls: 2 L, 2 RO

		•	·	•	
1	02:43 Michelle Brinton	RB Bamer BC	18	04:10 Elyse Burke	Devil's Garden Ouray
2	02:58 Danielle Ayan	SVA Kalahari Sun	19	04:19 Patricia Clark	Miss Independence
3	02:58 Shannon Thomason	Casino WTC	20	04:19 Kristina Jay	Asher
4	03:04 Deborah McClary	Taj Jullien Padron	21	04:26 Sudi Lenhart	Lapcos Atap
5	03:05 Pauline Fleming	Princess Leia	22	04:26 Kelly Caudle	Alimar Al Mar
6	03:05 Tara Wyatt	VA Chavazi	23	04:34 Abigail Jones	River Lochs
7	03:11 Jerry R. Brown	Jerrybee	24	04:34 Elizabeth Suits	Indian Tommy Girl
8	03:18 Ray Holder	G Vladimir	25	04:40 Patsy Gowen	Atlaas
9	03:20 Jim Jarosik	Housethatjoebuilt	26	04:40 <mark>Julia Fisher</mark>	Gamblin' George
10	03:20 Marty Taylor	Korovhettee	27	04:50 Margie A. Johnson	Jake
11	03:23 Elisa Marocchi	WMA Diamond Girl	28	05:14 Wendy Peaden	Alex
12	03:23 Nicholas McDonald	Nashville	29	05:14 Sarah Arthur	Let the Sparks Fly
13	03:33 Farzad Faryadi	Porsche	30	05:14 Autumn French	Aspen
14	03:36 Taryn Daley	A Traditional Mover	31	05:17 Cathy Ivey	Blondie
15	03:36 Tricia Watson	Kashmir	32	05:31 Molly Caldwell	VA Wisteriah
16	03:40 Christel Bayol-Wyatt	Whadda QT	33	05:32 Deck McCain	Hot Challcolate
17	03:54 Victoria Mexcur	Bellagio			

50 Endurance Miles, 26 starting, 19 finishing. Pulls: 5 Lameness, 1 Rider Option, 1 Over Time.

			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•			, i ,		
1	L 05:45	Scott Carroll	Calypsos Penny BC	150/150	12	H 07:15	Jay Williams	Phaetonn	150/50
2	F 06:10	Mary Howell	BR Vashti	150/125	13	L 07:15	Barbara Hubler	Band Red	125/50
3		Tracy Benedict	Evanessence	150/110	14	Y 07:33	Emma Kate Priban	Wanderlust Illusion	150/50
4		Crystal Lindaberry		125/95	15	F 07:33	Teresa Johnston	Hadban Nahar Halam	62.5/50
4	M 06:39	Amanda Hutton	MaxScarletLady	125/95					
6		Nina Barnett	Rushcreek Edward	100/71.667	15	F 07:33	Tina Phillips Murphy	Crimson Mary	62.5/50
6	F 06:48	T.J. Vore	SLF Give Em A Lil Loco	100/71.667	17	H 07:50	Pamela Reband	Casper's Come Undun	125/50
6	F 06:48	Janice Heltibridle	Rushcreek Bobby	100/71.667	18	L 07:54	Jenny Fox	Zenyth Kid	110/50
9	F 07:03	Angela McGhee	Aul Sandys Havana	80/60			Anna McQuaid	Koweta Vincentt	55/50
10	F 07:04	Melina Efthimiadis	Axcellent	70/55					
11					20	H 08:16	Robert	I'm Supercharged	110/50
11	W U/:14	Michael Bishop	LR April Breeze	110/50			MacGregor	, 3	